"HOME OF THE FALCONS"

DEW Date Start Time Level Opponent/Event  Location Address
Tue 27-Feb 5:30pm JV Dougherty Valley CP CP
7pm VAR (NCS 1)
Fri 1-Mar (2300 JV Davis cP cP
7pm VAR
Wed 6-Mar  [230Pm JV Rio Americano cP cP
7pm VAR
Fri 8-Mar 5:30pm JV Livermore Livermore 600 Maple Street,
7pm VAR (NCS 1) Livermore
Wed 13-Mar  |2:30pm JV Alhambra cp cp
7pm VAR Dublin (NCS 1)
. 5:30pm JV Los Lomas
Fri 15-Mar Zom VAR (DAL / NCS II) CP CP
Tue 19-Mar 5:30pm JV Granada Granada 400 Wall Street,
7pm VAR (NCS ) Livermore
. : 5:30pm JV Clayton Valley 1101 Alberta Way,
Fr 22-Mar Zom VAR| (DAL/NGCSI) Clayton Concord
5:30pm JV Miramonte
Tue 26-Mar Zom VAR (DAL / NCS II) CP CP
Wed 27-Mar 7pm VAR| Washington (NCS I) Washington 38442 Fremont Blvd,
Fremont
5:30pm JV Los Lomas 1460 S Main Street,
Tue 9-Apr 7pm VAR (NCS 1I) Los Lomas Walnut Creek
) 5:30pm JV Northgate 425 Castle Rock Road,
Tue 16-Apr Zom VAR| (DAL/NCSII) Northgate Walnut Creek
. . 5:30pm JV Campolindo
Fri 19-Apr Zom VAR (DAL / NCS ) CP CP
5:30pm JV Acalanes 1200 Pleasant Hill Road,
Tue 23-Apr Zom VAR| (DAL/NCS Il Acalanes Lafayette
5:30pm JV Alhambra
Thur 25-Apr Zom VAR (DAL / NCS II) CP CP
Diable Atheltic League https://www.dalathletics.com/2023-24-season
CIF - North Coast Section https://www.cifncs.org/sports/lacrosse/index




